Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Mail On

Mail Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

Apr-19
304,635
151,847
152,788

2,513,795
3,522,604
1,925
83,465
2,130
11,217
5,546
3,968

778

925

Apr-18
296,253
146,823
149,430
2,401,362
3,316,575
0

18,538

2,219
10,942
5,217
4,008
719
998

% Change
3%
3%
2%
5%
6%

#DIV/0!
350%
-4%
3%
6%
-1%
8%
-7%

YTD 2019
1,217,824
611,569
606,255
10,058,010
13,737,092
4,977
158,517
8,561
43,221
21,448
15,710
3,123
2,940

YTD 2018
1,135,335
569,218
566,117
9,939,674
13,656,990
0
212,216
8,582
42,756
20,339
15,417
3,320
3,680

% Change
7%
7%
7%
1%
1%

#DIV/0!
-25%
0%
1%
5%
2%
-6%
-20%
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