	Apr-19	Apr-18	% Change	YTD 2019	YTD 2018	% Change
Total Passengers	304,635	296,253	3%	1,217,824	1,135,335	7%
Enplaned Passengers	151,847	146,823	3%	611,569	569,218	7%
Deplaned Passengers	152,788	149,430	2%	606,255	566,117	7%
Freight On	2,513,795	2,401,362	5%	10,058,010	9,939,674	1%
Freight Off	3,522,604	3,316,575	6%	13,737,092	13,656,990	1%
Mail On	1,925	0	#DIV/0!	4,977	0	#DIV/0!
Mail Off	83,465	18,538	350%	158,517	212,216	-25%
Landings	2,130	2,219	-4%	8,561	8,582	0%
Tower Operations	11,217	10,942	3%	43,221	42,756	1%
General Aviation Operations	5,546	5,217	6%	21,448	20,339	5%
Itinerant Airline	3,968	4,008	-1%	15,710	15,417	2%
Air Taxi Operations	778	719	8%	3,123	3,320	-6%
Military Operations	925	998	-7%	2,940	3,680	-20%